DATE

4 Mar 2019

1 Mar 2019

25 Feb 2019

23 Feb 2019

8 Jan 2019

7 Jan 2019

18 Dec 2018

17 Dec 2018

7 Dec 2018

24 Nov 2018

22 Nov 2018

HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

Managing Fraud Risks in Your
Organization (SCPD19030401)

Outlook of Hong Kong and Mainland
China Economies (SCPD19030101)

Managing Change in the VUCA Business

Environment

CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

COURSE NOTES ORDER FORM

(SCPD19022502)

ERP Implementation — Training, Cutover

and Go Live

(WSHP19022301)

Overview of ESG Reporting and
Greenhouse Gas Accounting/ Carbon

Trading

(SCPD19010801)

Professional Liability Part Il — Cyber

Liability

(SCPD19010701)

Made in China 2025, Innovation and the
Future of Internet of Things (IOT)

Start-ups

(WSHP18121801)

Managing MPF Schemes with MPF
Performance Index and Confidence Index

(SCPD18121701)

Professional Liability Part | — Requests for
Information by Regulators and Liquidators

(SCPD18120701)

ERP Implementation — Testing, Data and

Business Readiness
(WSHP18112401)

Business Valuation for Circular and IPO

(SCPD18112201)

PRESENTER(S) PAGES PRICE

HANDLING

CHARGES

(%)
Prof. Cho Chi
Kong, 60 70
Fletcher Ng
Paul Tang 15 25
Teddy Liu 31 41
Lolita Edralin 27 37
K_arln Chiu, 28 38
Vincent Pang
Joel Chan, 15 25
Polly Lo
Dr. Neale
40 50
O'Connor
Mlchael .Chan 38 48
Gloria Siu
S
amuel Hung 24 34
Evelyn Yan
Lolita Edralin 30 40
Wil
lley Pun, 38 48
William Yuen

& POSTAGE ($)

5.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

5.00



12 Nov 2018

2 Nov 2018

31 Oct 2018

27 Oct 2018

18 Oct 2018

16 Oct 2018

12 Oct 2018

29 Sep 2018

17 Sep 2018

14 Sep 2018

20 Aug 2018

6 July 2018

8 May 2018

HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

COURSE NOTES ORDER FORM

Mega Trends in Sourcing from China
(WSHP18111201)

Understanding Personality Styles — The
Cornerstone of Successful Recruitment
(SCPD18110201)

Legal Implications of Business Startup
(SCPD18103101)

ERP Implementation — Design and
Blueprinting
(WSHP18102702)

Optimising the Value from an IT Audit
Function
(SCPD18101801)

PN Y=Y N
(SCPD18101601)

Start-up and Venture Capital: Challenges
for Investors and Companies
(SCPD18101201)

ERP Implementation — Planning and
Mobilisation
(WSHP18092901)

Trends of Risk Management and Internal
Controls
(SCPD18091702)

Overview of Venture Capital/ Private
Equity Trends
(SCPD18091401)

Managing IT Risks and Digital Risks
(SCPD18082001)

Down-to-earth Stock Investment
Strategies
(SCPD18070601)

Effective Credit Risk Management for
International Trade
(SCPD18050801)

Dr. Neale
O'Connor

Dr. Man Ko

Lawrence Yeung

Lolita Edralin

Patrick Rozario

Master Yang Yun
Zhong

Thian Chew

Lolita Edralin

Melissa Fung

Thian Chew

Michael Pang

Prof. Philip
Cheng

Fion Fok,
Raymond Lam

46

12

25

26

22

15

44

19

20

26

19

40

56

22

35

36

32

19

25

54

29

30

36

29

50

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00



HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
COURSE NOTES ORDER FORM

U.S. Tax Reform Candy Chan,
O 7 May 2018 15 25 4.00
y (SCPD18050701) Sharon Lam
Blockchain Turnaround the World
0 3 May 2018 Emil Chan 20 30 4.00
y (SCPD18050301) !
Note:
1. Allrights is reserved. Unless with the prior written permission of the Institute, not any part of these publications can

be reproduced, in any form or by any means, electronically or otherwise; nor can it be stored in or transmitted from
a retrieval system.
For order enquiries, please contact Ms. Grace Hung at 2287 7228 or fax 2865 6603.

How to order:

1. Mark a “v” against the date of the notes required.
2. Write a cheque payable to “Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants” for the appropriate amount,
including handling charges and postage.
3.  Fill out the mailing labels below. Please send your order to:
HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
37/F., Wu Chung House,
213 Queen’s Road East, Wanchai, Hong Kong
(Mail order is only for members of the Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants)
4. Please allow three weeks for delivery.
5. Contact Person: Contact Telephone No. :
Membership No.: Our Ref.: CPD/CN Membership No.: Our Ref.: CPD/CN
Name : Name

Address : Address :




