HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSE NOTES ORDER FORM

<u>DATE</u>	TITLE	PRESENTER(S)	PAGES	<u>PRICE</u> (\$)	HANDLING CHARGES & POSTAGE (\$)
4 Mar 2019	Managing Fraud Risks in Your Organization (SCPD19030401)	Prof. Cho Chi Kong, Fletcher Ng	60	70	5.00
1 Mar 2019	Outlook of Hong Kong and Mainland China Economies (SCPD19030101)	Paul Tang	15	25	4.00
25 Feb 2019	Managing Change in the VUCA Business Environment (SCPD19022502)	Teddy Liu	31	41	5.00
23 Feb 2019	ERP Implementation – Training, Cutover and Go Live (WSHP19022301)	Lolita Edralin	27	37	4.00
8 Jan 2019	Overview of ESG Reporting and Greenhouse Gas Accounting/ Carbon Trading (SCPD19010801)	Karin Chiu, Vincent Pang	28	38	4.00
7 Jan 2019	Professional Liability Part II – Cyber Liability (SCPD19010701) Hong Kong II	Joel Chan, Polly Lo	15	25	4.00
18 Dec 2018	Made in China 2025, Innovation and the Future of Internet of Things (IOT) Start-ups (WSHP18121801)	Dr. Neale O'Connor	ants 40	50	5.00
17 Dec 2018	Managing MPF Schemes with MPF Performance Index and Confidence Index (SCPD18121701)	Michael Chan Gloria Siu	38	48	5.00
7 Dec 2018	Professional Liability Part I – Requests for Information by Regulators and Liquidators (SCPD18120701)	Samuel Hung Evelyn Yan	24	34	4.00
24 Nov 2018	ERP Implementation – Testing, Data and Business Readiness (WSHP18112401)	Lolita Edralin	30	40	4.00
22 Nov 2018	Business Valuation for Circular and IPO (SCPD18112201)	Wiley Pun, William Yuen	38	48	5.00

HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSE NOTES ORDER FORM

□ 12 Nov 2018	Mega Trends in Sourcing from China (WSHP18111201)	Dr. Neale O'Connor	46	56	5.00
□ 2 Nov 2018	Understanding Personality Styles – The Cornerstone of Successful Recruitment (SCPD18110201)	Dr. Man Ko	12	22	4.00
□ 31 Oct 2018	Legal Implications of Business Startup (SCPD18103101)	Lawrence Yeung	25	35	4.00
□ 27 Oct 2018	ERP Implementation – Design and Blueprinting (WSHP18102702)	Lolita Edralin	26	36	4.00
□ 18 Oct 2018	Optimising the Value from an IT Audit Function (SCPD18101801)	Patrick Rozario	22	32	4.00
□ 16 Oct 2018	太極釋義與太極新義 講座 (SCPD18101601)	Master Yang Yun Zhong	9	19	4.00
□ 12 Oct 2018	Start-up and Venture Capital: Challenges for Investors and Companies (SCPD18101201)	Thian Chew	15	25	4.00
□ 29 Sep 2018	ERP Implementation – Planning and Mobilisation (WSHP18092901)	Lolita Edralin Of	44 ants	54	5.00
□ 17 Sep 2018	Trends of Risk Management and Internal Controls (SCPD18091702)	Melissa Fung	19	29	4.00
□ 14 Sep 2018	Overview of Venture Capital/ Private Equity Trends (SCPD18091401)	Thian Chew	20	30	4.00
□ 20 Aug 2018	Managing IT Risks and Digital Risks (SCPD18082001)	Michael Pang	26	36	4.00
□ 6 July 2018	Down-to-earth Stock Investment Strategies (SCPD18070601)	Prof. Philip Cheng	19	29	4.00
□ 8 May 2018	Effective Credit Risk Management for International Trade (SCPD18050801)	Fion Fok, Raymond Lam	40	50	5.00

HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSE NOTES ORDER FORM

	7 May 2018	U.S. Tax Reform (SCPD1805070		Candy Chan, Sharon Lam	15	25	4.00	
	3 May 2018	Blockchain Turi (SCPD1805030	naround the World 01)	Emil Chan	20	30	4.00	
1.	 Note: 1. All rights is reserved. Unless with the prior written permission of the Institute, not any part of these publications can be reproduced, in any form or by any means, electronically or otherwise; nor can it be stored in or transmitted from a retrieval system. 2. For order enquiries, please contact Ms. Grace Hung at 2287 7228 or fax 2865 6603. 							
<u>H</u>	How to order:							
1.	Mark a "✓"	Mark a "✓" against the date of the notes required.						
2.	Write a cheque payable to "Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants" for the appropriate amount, including handling charges and postage.							
3.	Fill out the r	Fill out the mailing labels below. Please send your order to:						
	HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 37/F., Wu Chung House, 213 Queen's Road East, Wanchai, Hong Kong (Mail order is only for members of the Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants)							
4.	4. Please allow three weeks for delivery. 香港會計師公會							
5.	Contact Per	son:		Contact Telephone No	.:		_	
М	embership No.		Our Ref.: CPD/CN	Membership No.:		Our Ref.: 0	CPD/CN	
Name :		Name :						
Address:			Address:					